                                                                UMS10E4C-XX
Confidential                                                                                          Page 1
DATA SHEET
UNIVISO – UMS10E4C-XX
10 Gigabit CWDM 40km SFP+ Transceiver
UMS10E4C-XX Overview
UNIVISO’s UMS10E4C-XX SFP+ optical transceivers are based on 10G Ethernet and SFF-8431 standard, and provide a quick and
reliable interface for the 10G Ethernet application. They are available in 8 different CWDM wavelengths, from 1470nm to 1610nm.

⚫ 10GBASE-ER/EW Ethernet
⚫ 10GFC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UMS10E4C-47 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1470nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-49 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1490nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-51 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1510nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-53 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1530nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-55 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1550nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-57 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1570nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-59 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1590nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
UMS10E4C-61 10 Gigabit CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors, 1610nm, Single Mode Fiber 40km
                                                                UMS10E4C-XX
Confidential                                                                                          Page 2
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks